
CALI PIRANHA --- SWIM LESSON TIMES WINTER 2024 

FOR MORE INFO EMAIL: COACH PAUL    calipiranha@gmail.com               WEB: www.calipiranha.com                                                                                                                                  

IF YOUR SWIMMER IS SAFE IN DEEP 

WATER AND YOU WANT TO SWIM AT  

THE WAGNER CENTER SEE  

THE SWIM TEAM PDF 

 
SWIM LESSONS 

PRIVATE LESSONS 

GROUP LESSONS 

PRE SWIM TEAM 

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF 

CARLSBAD 

3115 Roosevelt Street, 

Carlsbad 92008 

 

M-F 11 AM - 1:30 PM 

SAT 11 TO 1 

SUN     11 TO 1  

MORE TIMES CAN BE ADDED IF 

NEEDED 

SWIM LESSONS BEGINNER SWIM TEAM 

AT BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB 

INDOOR POOL 

BEGINNER              

30 MINUTES 

M-T-W-TH-F 

11 TO 1 PM 

SAT & 

SUN 

  

GROUP SWIM LESSONS 

NON SWIMMERS  

UP TO 6 SWIMMER TO CLASS 

 

AGES 4 TO 8 

11 AM 

11:30 AM 

12 AM 

12:30 PM 

1 PM 

11 TO 1 30 MINUTES PRICES ARE PER MONTH 

NON SWIMMER 

1 DAY PER WEEK   $85 

2 DAYS PER WEEK $160 

3 DAYS PER WEEK $180 

4 DAYS PER WEEK $200 

5 DAYS PER WEEK $220 

GROUP SWIM LESSONS 

BEGINNER SWIMMER 

UP TO 6 TO 8 SWIMMER TO CLASS 

 

AGES 4 TO 10 

  30 MIN PRICES ARE PER MONTH 

CAN SWIM 25 YARDS 

1 DAY PER WEEK   $85 

2 DAYS PER WEEK $150 

3 DAYS PER WEEK $170 

4 DAYS PER WEEK $190 

5 DAYS PER WEEK $220 

GROUP SWIM LESSONS 

INTERMEDIATE SWIMMER 

UP TO 8 TO 10 SWIMMER TO 

CLASS 

 

AGES 6 TO 12 

  45 MIN PRICES ARE PER MONTH 

1 DAY PER WEEK   $120 

2 DAYS PER WEEK $180 

3 DAYS PER WEEK $200 

4 DAYS PER WEEK $220 

5 DAYS PER WEEK $240 

GROUP SWIM LESSONS 

ADVANCED SWIMMER 

UP TO 8 TO 12 SWIMMER TO 

CLASS 

 

AGES 5 TO 14 

CLASSES WILL BE DIVIDED BY 

AGE 

  1 HOUR PRICES ARE PER MONTH 

1 DAY PER WEEK   $150 

2 DAYS PER WEEK $190 

3 DAYS PER WEEK $210 

4 DAYS PER WEEK $230 

5 DAYS PER WEEK $250 

     

     

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:calipiranha@gmail.com
http://www.calipiranha.com/


 

 

PRIVATE & SEMI PRIVATE LESSONS 
PRIVATE LESSONS 

ONE ON ONE 

11 AM 

11:30 AM 

12 AM 

12:30 PM 

1 PM 

 10 LESSONS 

FOR $500 

$50 PER HALF HOUR 

$100 PER HOUR 

PRIVATE LESSONS 

ONE ON ONE 

11 AM 

11:30 AM 

12 AM 

12:30 PM 

1 PM 

 15 LESSONS  

20 MIN 

FOR $500 

$50 PER HALF HOUR 

 

SEMI PRIVATE 

UP TO 3 SWIMMERS 

11 AM 

11:30 AM 

12 AM 

12:30 PM 

1 PM 

 

 10 LESSONS 

30 MIN 

FOR $300 

$30 PER HALF HOUR 

 

 
  


