CALI PIRANHA --- SWIM LESSON TIMES WINTER 2024

FOR MORE INFO EMAIL: COACH PAUL calipiranha@gmail.com IF YOUR SWIMMER IS SAFE IN DEEP

WATER AND YOU WANT TO SWIM AT THE WAGNER CENTER SEE THE SWIM TEAM PDF



PRIVATE LESSONS GROUP LESSONS PRE SWIM TEAM

WEB: www.calipiranha.com

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF CARLSBAD **3115 Roosevelt Street,** Carlsbad 92008

M-F 11 AM - 1:30 PM SAT 11 TO 1 SUN 11 TO 1 MORE TIMES CAN BE ADDED IF NEEDED

SWIM LESSONS BEGINNER SWIM TEAM **AT BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB INDOOR POOL**

BEGINNER	M-T-W-TH-F	SAT &		
30 MINUTES	11 TO 1 PM	SUN		
GROUP SWIM LESSONS	11 AM	11 TO 1	30 MINUTES	PRICES ARE PER MONTH
NON SWIMMERS	11:30 AM			NON SWIMMER
UP TO 6 SWIMMER TO CLASS	12 AM			1 DAY PER WEEK \$85
	12:30 PM			2 DAYS PER WEEK \$160
AGES 4 TO 8	1 PM			3 DAYS PER WEEK \$180
				4 DAYS PER WEEK \$200
				5 DAYS PER WEEK \$220
GROUP SWIM LESSONS			30 MIN	PRICES ARE PER MONTH
BEGINNER SWIMMER				CAN SWIM 25 YARDS
UP TO 6 TO 8 SWIMMER TO CLASS				1 DAY PER WEEK \$85
				2 DAYS PER WEEK \$150
AGES 4 TO 10				3 DAYS PER WEEK \$170
				4 DAYS PER WEEK \$190
				5 DAYS PER WEEK \$220
GROUP SWIM LESSONS			45 MIN	PRICES ARE PER MONTH
INTERMEDIATE SWIMMER				1 DAY PER WEEK \$120
UP TO 8 TO 10 SWIMMER TO				2 DAYS PER WEEK \$180
CLASS				3 DAYS PER WEEK \$200
				4 DAYS PER WEEK \$220
AGES 6 TO 12				5 DAYS PER WEEK \$240
GROUP SWIM LESSONS			1 HOUR	PRICES ARE PER MONTH
ADVANCED SWIMMER				1 DAY PER WEEK \$150
UP TO 8 TO 12 SWIMMER TO				2 DAYS PER WEEK \$190
CLASS				3 DAYS PER WEEK \$210
				4 DAYS PER WEEK \$230
AGES 5 TO 14				5 DAYS PER WEEK \$250
CLASSES WILL BE DIVIDED BY				
AGE				

PRIVATE & SEMI PRIVATE LESSONS

PRIVATE LESSONS	11 AM	10 LESSONS	\$50 PER HALF HOUR
ONE ON ONE	11:30 AM	FOR \$500	\$100 PER HOUR
	12 AM		
	12:30 PM		
	1 PM		
PRIVATE LESSONS	11 AM	15 LESSONS	\$50 PER HALF HOUR
ONE ON ONE	11:30 AM	20 MIN	
	12 AM	FOR \$500	
	12:30 PM		
	1 PM		
SEMI PRIVATE	11 AM	10 LESSONS	\$30 PER HALF HOUR
UP TO 3 SWIMMERS	11:30 AM	30 MIN	
	12 AM	FOR \$300	
	12:30 PM		
	1 PM		